FIFE GUIDING SOLUTIONS
FIFE SE-44R / SE-44
Ultrasonic Sensor
Operating Instructions
MI 1026 1 A
EN
I CONTENTS
SE-44R / SE-44

Sensor mounts of type MB are available for assembling the
SE-44 sensor on the M5 drill holes.
CAUTION:
Using long bolts introduces the risk of a short-circuit and
destroying the electronics that are located inside the housing.
Please note when assembling sensor SE-44 that only the
original M5*8 bolts or similar ones should be used.
Type A VK D
M-20/8 86 20 8
M-20/7/16 86 20 12
M-25/8 88 25 8
M-25/7/16 88 25 12
M-32/8 94 32 8
M-32/7/16 94 32 12
Type A VK D
MO-20/8 69 20 8
MO-20/7/16 69 20 12
MO-25/8 71 25 8
MO-25/7/16 71 25 12
MO-32/8 77 32 8
MO-32/7/16 77 32 12
VK=
D= 0 - 20
max 55
A